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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 6 Z/W, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Duzdevic Dragana 98 Oaza SM 47.72 202
2. HORVAT DIJANA 97 Delfin Ada 50.36 172
3. KObas Nina 97 Oaza SM 50.84 167
4. Adamovic Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 56.43 122
5. Panovic Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 59.11 106
6. Mitrovic Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 59.54 104
7. Kujundzic Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:00.30 100

Pioniri

1. Nikolic Marija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.37 456
2. Milovanovic Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 43.34 270
3. Kostovic Jelena 96 PVK Kraljevo 45.12 239
4. Pisarevic Aleksndra 95 Oaza SM 54.51 136
5. Nikolic Natasa 96 Oaza SM 55.73 127

Kadeti

1. Topalovic Ana 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 41.95 297
2. Andan Isidora 93 PVK Kraljevo 43.61 265
3. MIJONIC DANICA 94 Srem 43.87 260
4. BORDJOSKI JELENA 94 Delfin Ada 48.47 193
5. KLICARIC MILICA 94 Srem 57.89 113

Juniori

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.62 529
2. Pantovic Kristina 92 PVK Kraljevo 41.32 311
3. Gajic MArija 91 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:13.38 56

Apsolutna

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.62 529
2. Nikolic Marija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.37 456
3. Pantovic Kristina 92 PVK Kraljevo 41.32 311
4. Topalovic Ana 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 41.95 297
5. Milovanovic Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 43.34 270
6. Andan Isidora 93 PVK Kraljevo 43.61 265
7. MIJONIC DANICA 94 Srem 43.87 260
8. Kostovic Jelena 96 PVK Kraljevo 45.12 239
9. Duzdevic Dragana 98 Oaza SM 47.72 202

10. BORDJOSKI JELENA 94 Delfin Ada 48.47 193
11. HORVAT DIJANA 97 Delfin Ada 50.36 172
12. KObas Nina 97 Oaza SM 50.84 167
13. Pisarevic Aleksndra 95 Oaza SM 54.51 136
14. Nikolic Natasa 96 Oaza SM 55.73 127
15. Adamovic Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 56.43 122
16. KLICARIC MILICA 94 Srem 57.89 113
17. Panovic Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 59.11 106
18. Mitrovic Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 59.54 104
19. Kujundzic Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:00.30 100
20. Gajic MArija 91 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:13.38 56


